Position Other Positions Held
Chief of Police

Superintendent Signals and
Way

Operations Manager
Controller Supervisor
Superintendent Vehicle
Maintenance

Superintendent Transportation
Controller Supervisor

Safety and Compliance Officer
Supervisor Signals

Supervisor Track Maintenance
Controller Supervisor
Controller Supervisor
Supervisor Vehicle
Maintenance

Controller Supervisor
Supervisor Track Maintenance

Controller Supervisor

Controller Supervisor

Special District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$180,836

$177,751

$174,356

$171,634

$159,541

$158,926

$155,627

$152,905

$152,305

$152,076

$142,557

$141,572

$139,171

$135,185

$132,810

$128,920

$125,699

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,985

$16,426

$45,104

$16,089

$23,366

$30,964

$38,717

$21,980

$14,487

$36,518

$31,887

$23,982

$18,678

$17,752

$36,308

$31,349

$30,047



Assistant Superintendent of
Transportation

Controller Supervisor
Signal Technician

Signal Technician

Signal Technician

Manager Administrative
Services

Signal Technician
Controller Supervisor

Track Maintainer

Controller Supervisor

Track Maintainer

Controller Supervisor
Supervisor Track Maintenance
Vehicle Maintenance

Technician

Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor

Engineer Conductor

Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$124,283

$123,972

$122,809

$117,608

$115,882

$110,305

$108,948

$108,383

$108,330

$105,120

$104,606

$103,728

$103,347

$102,989

$102,758

$102,208

$101,953

$101,526

$32,886

$17,809

$14,879

$14,694

$20,652

$40,960

$36,997

$29,933

$19,695

$30,557

$20,326

$25,075

$28,872

$24,694

$17,144

$26,953

$40,975

$40,923



Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Supervisor Vehicle
Maintenance

Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Controller Supervisor
Vehicle Maintenance

Technician

Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor

Supervisor Signals

Engineer Conductor

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$101,331

$100,850

$99,386

$99,195

$99,122

$99,118

$99,069

$98,895

$98,654

$98,515

$98,268

$98,089

$97,902

$97,642

$97,497

$97,305

$96,252

$92,592

$29,871

$29,973

$29,882

$23,245

$15,736

$28,216

$25,035

$23,091

$25,076

$15,181

$33,072

$29,938

$29,698

$19,149

$29,872

$16,565

$16,804

$6,992



Controller Supervisor
Vehicle Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor
Code Compliance Officer
Signal Technician
Engineer Conductor
Track Maintainer ||
Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Engineer Conductor
Facilities Maintenance

Technician

Administrative Analyst
Purchasing

Railroad IS Specialist
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Storeroom Parts Clerk

Signal Technician Trainee

Supervisor Vehicle
Maintenance

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$92,545

$91,766

$88,148

$87,510

$87,411

$86,862

$86,546

$85,708

$85,326

$84,962

$83,989

$83,625

$82,287

$81,766

$80,461

$74,158

$72,535

$70,711

$38,260

$25,071

$28,834

$12,668

$18,467

$9,821

$26,494

$21,581

$28,124

$26,471

$27,147

$18,721

$26,739

$27,715

$13,634

$14,784

$27,533

$4,211



Bridge Tender

Track Laborer

Bridge Tender
Vehicle Maintenance
Technician
Conductor

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Engineer Conductor
Track Laborer
Laborer

Laborer

Laborer
Administrative Assistant
Engineer Conductor

Engineer Conductor

Signal Technician

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$69,517

$69,302

$68,997

$67,636

$62,865

$62,742

$62,333

$62,214

$61,950

$61,745

$61,680

$61,042

$60,909

$60,134

$59,303

$56,805

$56,335

$55,887

$13,843

$12,344

$11,987

$6,667

$5,830

$13,749

$14,710

$22,317

$13,765

$13,568

$20,331

$5,910

$12,488

$13,852

$20,499

$18,815

$10,398

$19,962



Signal Technician Trainee
Engineer Conductor
Code Compliance Officer
Code Compliance Officer
Conductor

Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Engineer Conductor
Bridge Tender
Conductor

Supervisor Signals
Supervisor Vehicle
Maintenance

Engineer Conductor
Signal Technician
Ambassador Temporary

Position

Ambassador Temporary
Position

Ambassador Temporary
Position

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$54,946

$53,460

$53,127

$52,927

$51,901

$49,190

$48,759

$46,602

$42,619

$41,327

$30,754

$25,717

$21,033

$10,713

$6,045

$4,639

$4,131

$3,321

$13,765

$23,520

$10,481

$10,759

$5,035

$17,759

$15,850

$11,790

$22,256

$22,204

$9,823

$10,006

$3,771

$657

$16,029

$0

$0

$0



Ambassador Temporary
Position

Ambassador Temporary
Position

Ambassador Temporary
Position

Ambassador Temporary
Position

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Sonoma-Marin Area Rail
Transit District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$2,644

$2,631

$2,437

$2,327

$0

$0

$0

$0



