Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Police		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$180,836	\$25,985
Superintendent Signals and Way		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$177,751	\$16,426
Operations Manager		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$174,356	\$45,104
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$171,634	\$16,089
Superintendent Vehicle Maintenance		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$159,541	\$23,366
Superintendent Transportation		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$158,926	\$30,964
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$155,627	\$38,717
Safety and Compliance Officer		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$152,905	\$21,980
Supervisor Signals		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$152,305	\$14,487
Supervisor Track Maintenance		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$152,076	\$36,518
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$142,557	\$31,887
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$141,572	\$23,982
Supervisor Vehicle Maintenance		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$139,171	\$18,678
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$135,185	\$17,752
Supervisor Track Maintenance		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$132,810	\$36,308
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$128,920	\$31,349
Controller Supervisor		Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$125,699	\$30,047

Assistant Superintendent of Transportation	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$124,283	\$32,886
Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$123,972	\$17,809
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$122,809	\$14,879
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$117,608	\$14,694
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$115,882	\$20,652
Manager Administrative Services	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$110,305	\$40,960
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$108,948	\$36,997
Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$108,383	\$29,933
Track Maintainer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$108,330	\$19,695
Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$105,120	\$30,557
Track Maintainer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$104,606	\$20,326
Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$103,728	\$25,075
Supervisor Track Maintenance	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$103,347	\$28,872
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$102,989	\$24,694
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$102,758	\$17,144
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$102,208	\$26,953
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$101,953	\$40,975
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$101,526	\$40,923

Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$101,331	\$29,871
Supervisor Vehicle Maintenance	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$100,850	\$29,973
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$99,386	\$29,882
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$99,195	\$23,245
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$99,122	\$15,736
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$99,118	\$28,216
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$99,069	\$25,035
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$98,895	\$23,091
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$98,654	\$25,076
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$98,515	\$15,181
Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$98,268	\$33,072
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$98,089	\$29,938
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$97,902	\$29,698
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$97,642	\$19,149
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$97,497	\$29,872
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$97,305	\$16,565
Supervisor Signals	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$96,252	\$16,804
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$92,592	\$6,992

Controller Supervisor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$92,545	\$38,260
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$91,766	\$25,071
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$88,148	\$28,834
Code Compliance Officer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$87,510	\$12,668
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$87,411	\$18,467
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$86,862	\$9,821
Track Maintainer II	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$86,546	\$26,494
Facilities Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$85,708	\$21,581
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$85,326	\$28,124
Facilities Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$84,962	\$26,471
Administrative Analyst Purchasing	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$83,989	\$27,147
Railroad IS Specialist	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$83,625	\$18,721
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$82,287	\$26,739
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$81,766	\$27,715
Facilities Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$80,461	\$13,634
Storeroom Parts Clerk	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$74,158	\$14,784
Signal Technician Trainee	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$72,535	\$27,533
Supervisor Vehicle Maintenance	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$70,711	\$4,211

Bridge Tender	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$69,517	\$13,843
Track Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$69,302	\$12,344
Bridge Tender	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$68,997	\$11,987
Vehicle Maintenance Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$67,636	\$6,667
Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$62,865	\$5,830
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$62,742	\$13,749
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$62,333	\$14,710
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$62,214	\$22,317
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$61,950	\$13,765
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$61,745	\$13,568
Track Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$61,680	\$20,331
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$61,042	\$5,910
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$60,909	\$12,488
Laborer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$60,134	\$13,852
Administrative Assistant	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$59,303	\$20,499
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$56,805	\$18,815
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$56,335	\$10,398
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$55,887	\$19,962

Signal Technician Trainee	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$54,946	\$13,765
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$53,460	\$23,520
Code Compliance Officer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$53,127	\$10,481
Code Compliance Officer	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$52,927	\$10,759
Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$51,901	\$5,035
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$49,190	\$17,759
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$48,759	\$15,850
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$46,602	\$11,790
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$42,619	\$22,256
Bridge Tender	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$41,327	\$22,204
Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$30,754	\$9,823
Supervisor Signals	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$25,717	\$10,006
Supervisor Vehicle Maintenance	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$21,033	\$3,771
Engineer Conductor	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$10,713	\$657
Signal Technician	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$6,045	\$16,029
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$4,639	\$0
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$4,131	\$0
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$3,321	\$0

Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$2,644	\$0
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$2,631	\$0
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$2,437	\$0
Ambassador Temporary Position	Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Operations	\$2,327	\$0